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city of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT -

PERMIT #

2300002215

2300002505
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2300002106
2300002107
2300002108
2300002110
2300002111
2300002112
2300002113
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2300002131
2300002132
2300002133
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2300002136
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DATE
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7/13/23

NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

512 RENEWABLES
371 TAYLCR RD

=k

325 RIVERSTONE
324 RIVERSTONE
330 RIVERSTONE
315 RIVERSTONE
323 RIVERSTONE
316 RIVERSTONE
309 RIVERSTONE
317 RIVERSTONE
344 RIVERSTONE
300 RIVERSTONE
306 RIVERSTONE
342 RIVERSTONE
310 RIVERSTONE
314 RIVERSTONE
313 RIVERSTONE
319 RIVERSTONE
336 RIVERSTONE
322 RIVERSTONE
334 RIVERSTONE
302 RIVERSTONE
332 RIVERSTONE
312 RIVERSTONE
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1,745,000

376,500

72,161, 500
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102,559
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153,659
101,899
101,899
164,534
153,659
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164,534
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8/07/23 9:01:48
Report:

BPVALNEWRL

PERMIT OWNER NAME
TYPE

M4 DEVELOPMENT
M4 DEVELOPMENT
M4 DEVELOPMENT
M4 DEVELOPMENT
m4 development

STCNE MARTIN BUILDERS

D.R. HORTON, INC MONTGOMERY

D.R. HORTQN

RN2-——D.R. HORTCN MONTGCOMERY

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300002137
2300002138
2300002139
2300002140
2300002141
2300002357
2300002375
2390002376
2300002377
2300002378
2300002413
2300002420
2300002427
2300002473
2300002512
2300002513

2300002544

D.E. HORTCN MONTGCMERY INC
STCNE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
ALFRED SALIBA CORPORATICN
CWS
D.R. HORTON INC
D.R. HORTON INC
ALFRED SALIBA CORPORATICON
APT1l = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = CCMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HCMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE
7/13/23
7/13/23
7/13/23
7/13/23
7/13/23
7/11/23
7/12/23
7/12/23
7/12/23
7/127/23
7/14/23
7/14/23
7/13/23
7/24/23
7/28/23
7/28/23

7/31/23

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

321 RIVERSTONE WAY

311 RIVERSTONE WAY

308 RIVERSTONE WAY

320 RIVERSTONE WAY

304 RIVERSTONE WAY

504 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I
121 HALLS CREEK LN

123 HALLS CREEK LN

213 MAIREAD DR

217 MAIREAD DR

662 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
130 ASBURY PARK DR

503 KIRKWOOD DR

£14 RIDGELAND RD

119 HALLS CREEK LN

221 MAIREAD DR

112 PINEWOOD LN
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164,534
164,534
164,534
184,534
164,534
441,010
341,072
254,397
254,397
300,866
472,121
294,554
584,111
299,001
300,866
367,027

491,203

8,083,213
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10,244,713
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