

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	PEAK RENEWABLES BIOENERGY	2300002215	7/14/23	512 RENEWABLES RD		1,785,000
COMN	CITY OF DOTHAN	2300002505	7/24/23	371 TAYLOR RD	Y	376,500
					N	
						----- 2,161,500
				**		
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002104	7/13/23	325 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002105	7/13/23	324 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002106	7/13/23	330 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002107	7/13/23	315 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002108	7/13/23	323 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002110	7/13/23	316 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002111	7/13/23	309 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002112	7/13/23	317 RIVERSTONE WAY		102,559
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002113	7/13/23	344 RIVERSTONE WAY		153,659
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002114	7/13/23	300 RIVERSTONE WAY		101,899
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002116	7/13/23	306 RIVERSTONE WAY		101,899
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002125	7/13/23	342 RIVERSTONE WAY		164,534
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002126	7/13/23	310 RIVERSTONE WAY		153,659
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002128	7/13/23	314 RIVERSTONE WAY		101,899
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002129	7/13/23	313 RIVERSTONE WAY		153,659
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002130	7/13/23	319 RIVERSTONE WAY		153,659
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002131	7/13/23	336 RIVERSTONE WAY		164,534
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002132	7/13/23	322 RIVERSTONE WAY		153,659
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002133	7/13/23	334 RIVERSTONE WAY		153,659
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002134	7/13/23	302 RIVERSTONE WAY		153,659
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002135	7/13/23	332 RIVERSTONE WAY		164,534
					Y	
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002136	7/13/23	312 RIVERSTONE WAY		164,534
					Y	

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002137	7/13/23	321 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002138	7/13/23	311 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002139	7/13/23	308 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300002140	7/13/23	320 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	m4 development	2300002141	7/13/23	304 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300002357	7/11/23	504 CHARLESTON MILLS DR CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I	Y	441,010
RN2	D.R. HORTON, INC MONTGOMERY	2300002375	7/12/23	121 HALLS CREEK LN	Y	341,072
RN2	D.R. HORTON	2300002376	7/12/23	123 HALLS CREEK LN	Y	254,397
RN2	D.R. HORTON MONTGOMERY	2300002377	7/12/23	219 MAIREAD DR	Y	254,397
RN2	D.R. HORTON MONTGOMERY INC	2300002378	7/12/23	217 MAIREAD DR	Y	300,866
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300002419	7/14/23	662 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	472,121
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300002420	7/14/23	130 ASBURY PARK DR	Y	294,554
RN2	ALFRED SALIBA CORPORATION	2300002427	7/13/23	503 KIRKWOOD DR	Y	584,111
RN2	CWS	2300002473	7/24/23	514 RIDGELAND RD	Y	299,001
RN2	D.R. HORTON INC	2300002512	7/28/23	119 HALLS CREEK LN	Y	300,866
RN2	D.R. HORTON INC	2300002513	7/28/23	221 MAIREAD DR	Y	367,027
RN2	ALFRED SALIBA CORPORATION	2300002544	7/31/23	112 PINWOOD LN	Y	491,203
						----- 8,083,213
				**		
						===== 10,244,713

\*\*\*  
 APT1 = NEW APARTMENT  
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER